
Takshila Public School, Hamjapur, Behror 

Affiliated to CBSE (10+2) 

Fee Structure 2025-2026 
Kund Road, Hamjapur, Behror, SH 111, NH 48, Distt. Kotputli - Behror, Rajasthan, India, PIN 301701 

 

Std. Registration 
Fee 

Admission 
Fee 

Tuition Fee  
(Per Month) 

New Student 
(Whole Year) 

Old Student 
(Whole Year) 

International 
Student Fee 

Nursery 500 4000 1700 24900 N.A _________ 

LKG 500 4000 2000 28500 24000 _________ 

UKG 500 4000 2000 28500 24000 _________ 

I 500 4500 2600 36200 31200 _________ 

II 500 4500 2600 36200 31200 _________ 

III 500 4500 3000 41000 36000 _________ 

IV 500 4500 3000 41000 36000 $1500 

V 500 4500 3000 41000 36000 $1500 

VI 500 5000 3800 51100 45600 $1700 

VII 500 5000 3800 51100 45600 $1700 

VIII 500 5000 3800 51100 45600 $1700 

IX 500 6000 4800 64100 57600 $1900 

X 500 6000 4800 64100 57600 $1900 

XI COM 500 8000 6000 80500 72000 $2200 

XI ART 500 8000 6000 80500 72000 $2200 

XI SCI 500 10000 7000 94500 84000 $2800 

XII COM 500 8000 6200 82900 74400 $2500 

XII ART 500 8000 6200 82900 74400 $2500 

XII SCI 500 10000 8000 106500 96000 $3000 

 N.B… Registration Fees and Admission Fees are applicable on new admissions only. 

            For first hundred admissions and single girl child case admission fees is completely exempted.  

Hostel Fee  
1- Std. IV to Std. VIII – 90000 (Yearly)   International Students Fee – $5000 (Yearly) 

2- Std. IX to Std. XII – 100000 (Yearly)   International Students Fee – $6000 (Yearly) 

(Hostel fee is payable in two installment, at the time of admission and before 15th October)   

Concession Policy  
1- Second Child (Sibling) Concession is 25% discount on monthly tuition fee. 
2- Third Child (Sibling) Concession is 50% discount on monthly tuition fee. 

3- If fees for the whole year deposit in one go (Single Time) before 30 May, one month tuition 

fees concession will be availed to the particular student. 

4- Digital / Online payment is preferred. 

 

Parents are requested to provide related documents at the time of admission.  
 

 

           No Annual             No Lab /             No Exam / 
                  Charge    Activity fees        Hidden Fees 

 

www.tpsbehror.co.in       
e-mail-tpsbehror@rediffmail.com                     Mob. No. + 919783828435, +919414453464 
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